



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Sally Blake, Inland Marketing & Communications, Inc.

(630) 586-6639 or sally.blake@inlandgroup.com

Inland Real Estate Investment Corporation Named Industry Leader in Financial Advisor Education

OAK BROOK, III. (October 1, 2015) – Inland Real Estate Investment Corporation ("Inland Investments"), one of the nation's largest sponsors of non-listed real estate investment trusts (REITs) and private real estate securities products, has been named an industry leader in the category of Asset Managers-REITs for advisor education by WealthManagement.com. The awards were presented at the WealthManagement.com 2015 Industry Awards program held in New York City on September 24.

The WealthManagement.com Industry Awards honor companies and organizations that support financial advisor success. By acknowledging outstanding achievement within the industry, WealthManagement.com strives to inspire innovation and leadership among industry participants, creating an environment that will enable the industry to better support advisors in their roles. Winners were determined by a panel of judges selected for their knowledge and involvement in the financial services and wealth management industry.

"Inland Investments has a long history of supporting its financial advisor partners, so we are honored to be a winner of this prestigious award that recognizes innovation and leadership," said Mitchell Sabshon, chief executive officer and president of Inland Investments. "We are committed to helping financial advisors achieve their goals by providing tools that educate them and their clients on real estate investment products."

The inaugural program attracted hundreds of industry professionals from across the country. More than 300 nominations were submitted and only 37 winners were selected with accolades awarded in 11 categories. Inland Investments was honored with the advisor education award in the Asset Managers-REIT category in recognition of the company's deep understanding of financial advisors' needs combined with its more than 45 years of commercial real estate industry experience.

"The WealthManagement.com Industry Award program is the first of its kind to recognize excellence among vendors and suppliers serving the financial advisor community," said David Armstrong, WealthManagement.com editor-in-chief and awards program chair. "It is a prestigious award that recognizes outstanding achievement, innovation and leadership for firms in the wealth management industry."

###

About Inland Real Estate Investment Corporation

Inland Real Estate Investment Corporation is a sponsor of real estate securities and a part of The Inland Real Estate Group of Companies, Inc. The Inland Real Estate Group of Companies, Inc. is comprised of a fully-integrated group of legally and financially independent companies, engaged for over 45 years in the diverse facets of real estate such as property management, leasing, marketing, acquisition, real estate brokerage, development, redevelopment, construction, real estate financing and other related services.